Product model

Product feature
Product size
Light color

Color of the
filter

Area of soft
board

Lamp bead
amount

Lamp wattage

Overall power
Product color

USB Rechargeable LED Desktop Light

T403

95cm? Large light-emitting surface charging

/ Plug-in

Round bright lampstand

14 *16 * 36cm

White light, warm yellow light, warm white

light
Matte white

95cm?

42

0.2w
2.5w
Porcelain white

Product model

Product feature
Product size
Light color

Color of the
filter

Area of soft
board

Lamp bead
amount

Lamp wattage

Overall power
Product color

1404
Ring light-emitting wide charge / plug-in
dual-purpose
Circular lamp

14 * 16 * 36cm

White light, warm yellow light, warm white
light
Matte white

90cm?
42

0.2w
2.5w
White and Black Color



